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$467,800

4911 RIVERSIDE DR # 205, CORAL SPRINGS
FL 33067
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Welcome home to this inviting 4-BD, 2.5-BA townhouse nestled in
the heart of Coral Springs. Featuring spacious living areas filled
with ample natural light, this home offers a functional open-
concept layout complemented by vinyl flooring throughout. The
fully updated kitchen, with quartz countertops, comes equipped
with SS appliances, ample cabinetry, and a convenient breakfast
bar […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: CORAL SUN TOWNHOMES CONDO

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1800 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $598

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $8,373

County: Broward County Date added: Added 4 months ago

Original List Price: $467,800 DOM: 121

MLS ID: A11638480

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1800 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: Guest, No Motorcycle, No
Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Smoke Detector, No
Security

View: Garden View Building Name: CORAL SUN

Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath

Shower

Room Living Room Features: Atrium

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features:
Patio

Architectural Style: Coach Home

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s), Atrium

Heating: Central Flooring: Vinyl


